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
living room, dining room,
laundry room & large kitchen.
Small apartment in the back
has 1 bedroom on main level
& large upstairs bonus room,
its own kitchen & bathroom.
Nice neighborhood. (707390)
Heidi Hazel
971 701-7446

SCIO

$169,900
1860± SF, 1.15± Acres. 34
& Hwy 22 frontage CR zone
w/ 2 road cuts. Halfway
between Mill City & Gates
this very visible, high-traffi c
has lots of possibilities.
Huge parking area suitable
for high-traffi c. (695942)

Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

MILL CITY

$296,400
2 BR, 3 BA, 1857± SF single
level home. 3rd BR garage
conversion. Large kitchen
w/ walk-in pantry & lots of 
natural light. AC. 2 separate
RV parking spots w/ power,
water & septic hook-ups.
Large covered deck. Barn
w/ 4 horse stalls. (707757)
Heidi Hazel
971 701-7446

STAYTON
$34,900
Quiet & secluded lot, zoned
residential w/ utility shed.
Santiam River access at
county park & boat launch.
County road is gated for 
privacy & security. Cleared & 
corners marked. Small annual
fee for road maintenance.
No septic possible, portable
chemical toilet only. (706025)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

LYONS

$800,000
4 BR, 3 BA, 2812± SF
Riverfront home on
beautiful setting. Possibility
for multi lot development.
Front porch w/ river views.
Large rooms, multiple
living areas & 2 master 
bedrooms. Vaulted, light
& bright plus skylights.
Shops. (704527)
Bruce A. Cuff 
503 949-3445

LYONS

$139,900
9.5± Acres. Natural springs
& creek combine to form
natural slough area. Parcel
could be divided into 2
home sites out of fl ood
plain with shared driveway.
Or choose from several
private build sites. (699682)

Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

LYONS

$499,900
Water frontage on North
Fork of the North Santiam.
Light & bright. Great layout
& location. Great views of 
the river. New additions
include heated garage +
storage. All home propane
generator. Certifi ed
woodstove. Must see.
(703446)
Bruce A. Cuff 
503 949-3445

LYONS

$299,000
2 BR. 2 BA, 1740± family
homestead. Farm w/ 
stunning views. Formally
used to raise cattle, grow
grains, & trees. Natural
spring is main water source,
but a well available. Newer
septic. Value in land & 
utilities. Appointment
necessary/No drive-bys.
(707607)
Heidi Hazel
971 701-7446

MILL CITY

$150,000
Riverfront Lot on the North

Santiam River. Nice setting

to build your custom home.

Great views of the river 

in quiet neighborhood.

(705645)

Bruce A. Cuff 

503 949-3445

LYONS

$425,000
Rare location in Linn county
& Albany for a potential
developer. Entitlements
approved w/ conditions
of phased subdivision for 
31 lots. Constructions
costs estimates, SDC fee
estimates all available upon
request. Wetland mitigation
complete. (703943)
Heidi Hazel
971 701-7446

ALBANY

5

$389,900
18 BR, 8 BA, 6464± SF, 6.6±
acres. 8 separate houses
each on own lot, may be
possible to divide & sell
separately - currently selling
as a package only. Cash-out
offers only. (701805)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS

$249,900
Newer 3BR, 2 BA, 1430± SF
home. Open great room fl oor 
plan. Laminate wood fl ooring,
dining & entry, large island w/
eating bar & SS appliances
in kitchen. Large master 
bedroom w/ walk-in shower.
Very effi cient w/ low utility
bills. Fenced back yard w/ fi re
pit. (707872)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

AUMSVILLE

1340 W Locust Stayton
2 bedroom $725.00

$500 Dep. W/D HKUP
PREMIUM PROP MGMT

503-585-2266 www.premiumpm.com

Apartments - STAYTON
2br,1ba. W/D hook up. No PetsPlease.

$875. Call 503.769.9636

Antique oak double secretary, excellent
condition. $1500 OBO. Call 503-588-1820

FOUND: Pair of Ray Ban prescription
reading glasses on the corner of Shady
Lane & Brooks Avenue in Keizer on 8/2.
Please call to ID: 503-390-7753

Furniture: Oak Twin Headboard $30;
Oak dresser w/mirror $65; Twin
mattress set $55, (503)851-1017

CASH FOR DIABETIC TEST STRIPS
Help those in need.

Paying up to $40/box. Free pick-up.
Call Sharon 503-679-3605.

Nut-sorting tables (2), portable;
vibrator/hopper; plastic dump bins (2).
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